
Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 s 2 4 9 DE-GREES VS. THE REAL BOOTY BABES Apologize 3233 Yawa/Music Mail 1 1 5 -

2 t 1 1 1 IDA CORR VS. FEDDE LE GRAND Let Me Think About It 2948 Ministry Of Sound/DMD -1 1 25 X

3 s 9 30 - LÜTZENKIRCHEN 3 Tage Wach 2817 Universal/UV 6 3 3 -

4 s 6 10 20 DAVID GUETTA Delirious 2488 Virgin 2 4 5 X

5 s 7 11 32 HAMPENBERG Acid Disco Plastic Electro 2402 Tiger/DMD 2 5 4 -

6 t 5 5 5 CASCADA What Do You Want From Me? 2286 Zooland/Zeitgeist/Universal/UV -1 5 6 X

7 t 4 2 2 2-4 GROOVES Writing On The Wall (St.Elmo's Fire) 2254 Get Freaky!/Pulsive Media/Music Mail -3 1 12 X

8 s 11 21 65 THE NIGHTCRAWLERS Push The Feeling On 2007 1994 Superstar/DMD 3 8 4 -

9 t 3 3 4 AZZIDO DA BASS Dooms Night 1927 Kontor/DMD/Edel -6 3 6 -

10 s 16 93 - DR. STAY DRY FEAT. LUMIDEE & WYCLEF JEAN Don't Sweat That 1760 Ministry Of Sound/DMD 6 10 3 -

11 s 15 42 - ANDREW SPENCER MEETS BLUE NATURE I Need A Hero 1737 GMG/Mental Madness/Q 4 11 3 -

12 t 8 8 11 STFU Thriller 1733 Tiger/DMD -4 8 5 -
13 s 36 - - ALEX C. FEAT. YASS Du Bist So Porno 1546 Polydor/Universal/UV 23 13 2 -

14 s 20 47 - TOPMODELZ When Youre Looking Like That 1463 Aqualoop/DMD 6 14 3 -

15 s 19 27 43 MOBY Disco Lies 1288 Mute/EMI 4 15 4 -

16 t 10 9 7 IVORY Ghostbusters 1286 Andorfine/Music Mail -6 1 14 -

17 s 26 69 - GROOVESTYLERZ Prove Your Love 1190 Get Freaky!/Pulsive Media/Music Mail 9 17 3 -

18 t 14 7 3 PETER GELDERBLOOM VS. DAN PARKER Trapped 1166 Tiger/DMD -4 2 8 -

19 t 13 12 8 IAN OLIVER FEAT. SHANTEL Bucovina 1078 Kontor/DMD/Edel -6 2 16 -
20 t 12 6 6 MONDOTEK Alive 1076 Kontor/DMD/Edel -8 6 7 -

21 s 56 - - SCOOTER I'm Lonely 1034 Sheffield Tunes/DMD/Edel 35 21 2 -

22 s 25 25 23 FETTES BROT Bettina, Zieh Dir Bitte Etwas An 1010 Fettes Brot Schallplatten/Indigo 3 22 9 X
23 s 28 74 - SPRINGSTIL Ey, Heb Die Beine An.... 943 Aqualoop/DMD 5 23 3 -

24 t 21 17 34 THE POTBELLEEZ Don't Hold Back 896 Kontor/DMD/Edel -3 17 4 -

25 s 32 - - DJ SHOG Feel Me (Through The Radio) 866 Snice/Sony BMG 7 25 2 -

26 s 50 - - MIKE NERO Loops & Tings 2008 862 Active Sense/DMD 24 26 2 -
27 s 30 28 30 SIA The Girl You Lost To Cocaine 855 Tiger/DMD 3 27 5 -

28 t 18 15 19 FREDDY FADER & RICO NL The Riddle 836 Storm/DMD -10 15 6 -

29 s 54 - - DANIEL HOPPE Star 792 Gimme 5/Q 25 29 2 -
30 s 87 - - BELMOND & PARKER Feel It 766 Splashtunes/A 45/DMD/Edel 57 30 2 -

31 t 22 19 17 RUN DMC VS. BODYROX Yeah It's Like That / Let Me Clear My Throat 744 UK Import -9 6 13 -

32 t 17 13 10 LEXY & K-PAUL FEAT. DAS BO The Clap 743 musicismusic/Kontor/DMD/Edel -15 10 6 -

33 s 58 - - ANDREA DORIA VS. LXR Beauty Of Silence 736 Blu Fin/Tiger/DMD 25 33 2 -

34 s 39 41 97 STEFANO PRADA & ROCKSTROH To The Moon 693 Splashtunes/A 45/DMD/Edel 5 34 4 -

35 t 34 75 - ALEX M. VS. MARC VAN DAMME FEAT. JORG SCHMID Died In Your Arms 670 Mental Madness/Q -1 34 3 -

36 s 37 36 91 BRONKO Don't Go 667 Kontor/DMD/Edel 1 36 4 -

37 s 43 90 - ROYAL GIGOLOS Girls Just Wanna Dance 666 Dos Or Die/Unlimited Sounds/Q 6 37 3 -

38 s 67 - - MISS DISTESS X Respect To All Colours 652 Pro-Ceed/Conaha 29 38 2 -

39 t 27 16 14 ALEX C. FEAT. YASS Doktorspiele 593 Polydor/Universal/UV -12 3 14 X
40 t 33 33 58 ARMAND VAN HELDEN FEAT. NICOLE ROUX Je T'aime 571 Southern Fried/DMD -7 33 4 -

41 t 24 14 13 DANZEL You Spin Me Round (Like A Record) 567 Superstar/DMD -17 13 7 -

42 t 31 24 28 DAN WINTER Carry Your Heart 561 Zooland/Music Mail -11 24 5 -

43 t 23 18 18 BANGBROS I Engineer 541 Mental Madness/Q -20 18 6 -

44 s 57 43 63 THE REAL BOOTY BABES Played-A-Live / Derb 531 Yawa/Music Mail 13 43 5 -

45 s 86 - - OSTKURVE VS. SIN WITH SEBASTIAN Shut Up (And Sleep With Me) 530 Zentimental/A 45/DMD/Edel 41 45 2 -

46 s 47 99 - ALEX B. I Need A Hero 522 Toka Beatz/Q 1 46 3 -

47 s 53 46 99 DABRUCK & KLEIN D.I.S.C.O. 504 Superstar/DMD 6 46 4 -

48 s 51 84 - RE-FUGE FEAT. NICOLE TYLER So Real 491 Ministry Of Sound/DMD 3 48 3 -

49 t 46 34 35 LEONA LEWIS Bleeding Love 478 Sony BMG -3 34 12 -
50 t 35 20 12 RIHANNA Shut Up And Drive 463 Island/Def Jam/Universal/UV -15 7 8 X
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

51 t 29 22 16 PUBLIC ENEMY VS. BENNY BENASSI Bring The Noise 462 Superstar/DMD -22 16 7 -

52 t 45 73 - RICO BERNASCONI Precious Little Diamond 461 Kontor/DMD/Edel -7 45 3 -
53 s 93 - - FLO RIDA FEAT. T-PAIN Low 460 Atlantic/Warner 40 53 2 X

54 s 81 - - SHAGGY Bonafide Girl 458 Ministry Of Sound 27 54 2 X

55 s 74 - - MARTIN SOLVEIG C'est La Vie 416 F Import 19 55 2 -

56 s 73 - - ICH & ICH So Soll Es Bleiben 400 Polydor/Universal/UV 17 56 2 -

57 s 79 - - BARACUDA I Will Love Again 396 Suprime 22 57 2 -

58 t 42 29 21 FRAGMA Toca's Miracle 2008 / Toca Me 2008 394 Tiger/DMD -16 3 18 -

59 t 38 26 15 BACKSIDE ARTISTS Freed From Desire 2008 387 Ministry Of Sound/DMD -21 3 13 -
60 NEU - - - KATE RYAN Ella Elle L'a 386 Universal/UV 41 60 1 -

61 s 89 - - LUKE FRANCIS A Girl Like You 384 Kontor/DMD/Edel 28 61 2 -

62 s 65 - 70 CALVIN HARRIS Acceptable In The 80ies 373 Ministry Of Sound/DMD 3 62 3 -
63 t 44 38 56 ARMAND VAN HELDEN My My My 2008 358 Southern Fried/DMD -19 38 5 -

64 t 49 23 22 GLAMROCK BROTHERS That Sound 345 Glamara -15 22 7 -

65 t 59 59 64 DEADMAU5 Not Exactly / We Fail 335 UK Import -6 31 16 -

66 t 48 35 25 ARNO COST & NORMAN DORAY Apocalypse 328 Kontor/DMD/Edel -18 14 9 -

67 t 40 32 26 ERIC SMAX & THOMAS GOLD House Arrest 317 Selected Works/DMD -27 26 6 -

68 t 60 44 41 TOM PULSE Turn Me On 286 Clubtronics/Edel -8 41 5 -

69 t 61 39 31 MADCON Beggin 281 Columbia/Sony BMG -8 31 5 -
70 t 41 31 27 AXEL COON Promise Me 271 Aqualoop/DMD -29 27 7 -

71 t 63 37 24 FEDDE LE GRAND & FUNKERMAN 3 Minutes To Explain 264 B Import -8 18 9 -

72 t 66 91 - BASSLOVERS UNITED Get Back 243 Cuedance/Cuepoint/Music Mail -6 66 3 -
73 NEU - - - MARCO DEMARK FEAT. CASEY BARNES Tiny Dancer 242 Tiger/DMD 28 73 1 -

74 NEU - - - MICHAEL JACKSON FEAT. AKON Wanna Be Startin' Somethin' 2008 240 Epic/Sony BMG 27 74 1 -

75 t 55 45 47 TIMBALAND FEAT. KERI HILSON AND NICOLE SCHERZINGER Scream 235 Interscope/Blackground/Universal/UV -20 45 7 X

76 NEU - - - HORNY UNITED VS. DJ SIGN Oohhh! 234 Attractive/Music Mail 25 76 1 -
77 t 68 62 86 FRIDGE VS. THE HITMEN Angel 229 Drop Out/Alphabet City/Music Mail -9 62 4 -

78 s 88 85 76 JANET JACKSON Feedback 214 Def Jam/Island/Universal/UV 10 48 11 -

79 NEU - - - DJ JEAN The Launch Relaunched 200 Kontor/DMD/Edel 22 79 1 -
80 NEU - - - MARCO VAN BASSKEN The Riddle 196 Balloon/Q 21 80 1 -

81 t 76 49 48 RIHANNA Don't Stop The Music 195 Def Jam/Island/Universal/UV -5 1 33 X

82 t 72 52 45 KYLIE MINOGUE In My Arms 188 EMI -10 44 6 X

83 t 82 58 52 FTU PRES. CREAM You Came 187 Universal/UV -1 32 8 X

84 t 75 57 55 PITBULL FEAT. LIL JON The Anthem 186 TVT -9 27 13 X

85 t 52 87 - JIM TONIQUE & PATRICK BRYZE Better World 185 Attractive/Music Mail -33 52 3 -

86 NEU - - - CREW 7 Money For Nothing 184 Attention/Andorfine/Music Mail 15 86 1 -

87 t 78 65 54 SNOOP DOGG Sensual Seduction 182 Geffen/Universal/UV -9 26 11 X

88 t 64 51 46 M. POKORA FEAT. TIMBALAND & SEBASTIAN Dangerous 181 EMI -24 46 5 -

89 t 70 63 61 IAN CAREY FEAT. MICHELLE SHELLERS Keep On Rising 179 Kick Fresh/DMD -19 23 14 -
90 t 80 64 49 BOB SINCLAR & STEVE EDWARDS Together 177 Hedonism/Mach 1/Ministry Of Sound/DMD -10 36 11 -

91 NEU - - - CHRIS MONTANA Dance For You 176 S2G/Music Mail 10 91 1 -

92 NEU - - - DAN SIR Freak Me On The Dancefloor 174 Delicious Garden 9 92 1 -

93 s 96 76 72 SAMIM Heater 173 Get Physical/Intergroove/Ministry Of Sound 3 3 30 X

94 NEU - - - LOWRIDER Cool 170 Zooland/Music Mail 7 94 1 -

95 t 92 86 80 BRITNEY SPEARS Piece Of Me 169 Sony BMG -3 69 14 X

96 NEU - - - WANT YOU Want You 168 Kontor/DMD/Edel 5 96 1 -

97 NEU - - - MARIAH CAREY Touch My Body 166 Island/Def Jam/Universal/UV 4 97 1 -

98 t 85 54 39 MARK VES I Like It Hard 160 Attention/Andorfine/Music Mail -13 28 8 -

99 t 62 40 29 SCOOTER Jumping All Over The World 159 Sheffield Tunes/DMD/Edel -37 6 11 X
100 NEU - - - RIJU HOLGERSON & ANDY RAW Love Again 158 Elégance/Stereo Poems 1 100 1 -
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Interpret Titel Punkte Label / Vertrieb

1 l 1 2 8 DE-GREES VS. THE REAL BOOTY BABES Apologize 3233 Yawa/Music Mail 0 1 5

2 s 7 26 - LÜTZENKIRCHEN 3 Tage Wach 2817 Universal/UV 5 2 3

3 s 5 9 28 HAMPENBERG Acid Disco Plastic Electro 2402 Tiger/DMD 2 3 4

4 s 9 18 - THE NIGHTCRAWLERS Push The Feeling On 2007 1994 Superstar/DMD 5 4 3

5 t 2 1 3 AZZIDO DA BASS Dooms Night 1927 Kontor/DMD/Edel -3 1 6

6 s 14 - - DR. STAY DRY FEAT. LUMIDEE & WYCLEF JEAN Don't Sweat That 1760 Ministry Of Sound/DMD 8 6 2

7 s 13 37 - ANDREW SPENCER MEETS BLUE NATURE I Need A Hero 1737 GMG/Mental Madness/Q 6 7 3

8 t 6 6 10 STFU Thriller 1733 Tiger/DMD -2 6 5

9 s 31 - - ALEX C. FEAT. YASS Du Bist So Porno 1546 Polydor/Universal/UV 22 9 2

10 s 18 42 - TOPMODELZ When Youre Looking Like That 1463 Aqualoop/DMD 8 10 3

11 s 17 23 38 MOBY Disco Lies 1288 Mute/EMI 6 11 4

12 t 8 7 6 IVORY Ghostbusters 1286 Andorfine/Music Mail -4 1 13

13 s 23 - - GROOVESTYLERZ Prove Your Love 1190 Get Freaky!/Pulsive Media/Music Mail 10 13 2

14 t 12 5 2 PETER GELDERBLOOM VS. DAN PARKER Trapped 1166 Tiger/DMD -2 1 7

15 t 11 10 7 IAN OLIVER FEAT. SHANTEL Bucovina 1078 Kontor/DMD/Edel -4 2 16

16 t 10 4 5 MONDOTEK Alive 1076 Kontor/DMD/Edel -6 4 6

17 NEU - - - SCOOTER I'm Lonely 1034 Sheffield Tunes/DMD/Edel 34 17 1

18 s 24 - - SPRINGSTIL Ey, Heb Die Beine An.... 943 Aqualoop/DMD 6 18 2

19 l 19 14 30 THE POTBELLEEZ Don't Hold Back 896 Kontor/DMD/Edel 0 14 4
20 s 28 - - DJ SHOG Feel Me (Through The Radio) 866 Snice/Sony BMG 8 20 2

21 s 45 - - MIKE NERO Loops & Tings 2008 862 Active Sense/DMD 24 21 2

22 s 26 24 26 SIA The Girl You Lost To Cocaine 855 Tiger/DMD 4 22 4

23 t 16 13 17 FREDDY FADER & RICO NL The Riddle 836 Storm/DMD -7 13 5

24 s 49 - - DANIEL HOPPE Star 792 Gimme 5/Q 25 24 2

25 NEU - - - BELMOND & PARKER Feel It 766 Splashtunes/A 45/DMD/Edel 26 25 1

26 t 20 16 15 RUN DMC VS. BODYROX Yeah It's Like That / Let Me Clear My Throat 744 UK Import -6 5 12

27 t 15 11 9 LEXY & K-PAUL FEAT. DAS BO The Clap 743 musicismusic/Kontor/DMD/Edel -12 9 6

28 NEU - - - ANDREA DORIA VS. LXR Beauty Of Silence 736 Blu Fin/Tiger/DMD 23 28 1

29 s 34 36 - STEFANO PRADA & ROCKSTROH To The Moon 693 Splashtunes/A 45/DMD/Edel 5 29 3
30 l 30 - - ALEX M. VS. MARC VAN DAMME FEAT. JORG SCHMID Died In Your Arms 670 Mental Madness/Q 0 30 2

31 s 32 32 - BRONKO Don't Go 667 Kontor/DMD/Edel 1 31 3

32 s 38 - - ROYAL GIGOLOS Girls Just Wanna Dance 666 Dos Or Die/Unlimited Sounds/Q 6 32 2

33 NEU - - - MISS DISTESS X Respect To All Colours 652 Pro-Ceed/Conaha 18 33 1

34 t 29 29 48 ARMAND VAN HELDEN FEAT. NICOLE ROUX Je T'aime 571 Southern Fried/DMD -5 29 4

35 t 22 12 12 DANZEL You Spin Me Round (Like A Record) 567 Superstar/DMD -13 12 7

36 t 27 21 25 DAN WINTER Carry Your Heart 561 Zooland/Music Mail -9 21 4

37 t 21 15 16 BANGBROS I Engineer 541 Mental Madness/Q -16 15 6

38 NEU - - - THE REAL BOOTY BABES Played-A-Live / Derb 531 Yawa/Music Mail 13 38 1

39 NEU - - - OSTKURVE VS. SIN WITH SEBASTIAN Shut Up (And Sleep With Me) 530 Zentimental/A 45/DMD/Edel 12 39 1
40 s 42 - - ALEX B. I Need A Hero 522 Toka Beatz/Q 2 40 2

41 s 48 41 - DABRUCK & KLEIN D.I.S.C.O. 504 Superstar/DMD 7 41 3

42 s 46 - - RE-FUGE FEAT. NICOLE TYLER So Real 491 Ministry Of Sound/DMD 4 42 2

43 t 41 30 31 LEONA LEWIS Bleeding Love 478 Sony BMG -2 30 8

44 t 25 19 14 PUBLIC ENEMY VS. BENNY BENASSI Bring The Noise 462 Superstar/DMD -19 14 6

45 t 40 - - RICO BERNASCONI Precious Little Diamond 461 Kontor/DMD/Edel -5 40 2

46 NEU - - - MARTIN SOLVEIG C'est La Vie 416 F Import 5 46 1

47 NEU - - - ICH & ICH So Soll Es Bleiben 400 Polydor/Universal/UV 4 47 1

48 NEU - - - BARACUDA I Will Love Again 396 Suprime 3 48 1

49 t 37 25 19 FRAGMA Toca's Miracle 2008 / Toca Me 2008 394 Tiger/DMD -12 2 17
50 t 33 22 13 BACKSIDE ARTISTS Freed From Desire 2008 387 Ministry Of Sound/DMD -17 3 13
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Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel

Top 100 Top 100

1 1 DE-GREES VS. THE REAL BOOTY BABES Apologize 1 1 DE-GREES VS. THE REAL BOOTY BABES Apologize

2 2 IDA CORR VS. FEDDE LE GRAND Let Me Think About It 2 2 IDA CORR VS. FEDDE LE GRAND Let Me Think About It

3 6 CASCADA What Do You Want From Me? 3 4 DAVID GUETTA Delirious

4 7 2-4 GROOVES Writing On The Wall (St.Elmo's Fire) 4 7 2-4 GROOVES Writing On The Wall (St.Elmo's Fire)

5 3 LÜTZENKIRCHEN 3 Tage Wach 5 5 HAMPENBERG Acid Disco Plastic Electro

6 4 DAVID GUETTA Delirious 6 6 CASCADA What Do You Want From Me?

7 5 HAMPENBERG Acid Disco Plastic Electro 7 13 ALEX C. FEAT. YASS Du Bist So Porno

8 14 TOPMODELZ When Youre Looking Like That 8 12 STFU Thriller

9 23 SPRINGSTIL Ey, Heb Die Beine An.... 9 8 THE NIGHTCRAWLERS Push The Feeling On 2007
10 8 THE NIGHTCRAWLERS Push The Feeling On 2007 10 11 ANDREW SPENCER MEETS BLUE NATURE I Need A Hero

11 13 ALEX C. FEAT. YASS Du Bist So Porno 11 10 DR. STAY DRY FEAT. LUMIDEE & WYCLEF JEAN Don't Sweat That

12 9 AZZIDO DA BASS Dooms Night 12 14 TOPMODELZ When Youre Looking Like That

13 18 PETER GELDERBLOOM VS. DAN PARKER Trapped 13 21 SCOOTER I'm Lonely

14 11 ANDREW SPENCER MEETS BLUE NATURE I Need A Hero 14 15 MOBY Disco Lies

15 16 IVORY Ghostbusters 15 25 DJ SHOG Feel Me (Through The Radio)

16 10 DR. STAY DRY FEAT. LUMIDEE & WYCLEF JEAN Don't Sweat That 16 30 BELMOND & PARKER Feel It
17 22 FETTES BROT Bettina, Zieh Dir Bitte Etwas An 17 27 SIA The Girl You Lost To Cocaine

18 12 STFU Thriller 18 3 LÜTZENKIRCHEN 3 Tage Wach

19 15 MOBY Disco Lies 19 17 GROOVESTYLERZ Prove Your Love
20 26 MIKE NERO Loops & Tings 2008 20 19 IAN OLIVER FEAT. SHANTEL Bucovina

Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100 Top 100

1 1 DE-GREES VS. THE REAL BOOTY BABES Apologize 1 1 DE-GREES VS. THE REAL BOOTY BABES Apologize

2 3 LÜTZENKIRCHEN 3 Tage Wach 2 10 DR. STAY DRY FEAT. LUMIDEE & WYCLEF JEAN Don't Sweat That

3 2 IDA CORR VS. FEDDE LE GRAND Let Me Think About It 3 6 CASCADA What Do You Want From Me?

4 5 HAMPENBERG Acid Disco Plastic Electro 4 2 IDA CORR VS. FEDDE LE GRAND Let Me Think About It

5 4 DAVID GUETTA Delirious 5 3 LÜTZENKIRCHEN 3 Tage Wach

6 8 THE NIGHTCRAWLERS Push The Feeling On 2007 6 9 AZZIDO DA BASS Dooms Night

7 7 2-4 GROOVES Writing On The Wall (St.Elmo's Fire) 7 5 HAMPENBERG Acid Disco Plastic Electro

8 9 AZZIDO DA BASS Dooms Night 8 8 THE NIGHTCRAWLERS Push The Feeling On 2007

9 12 STFU Thriller 9 4 DAVID GUETTA Delirious
10 6 CASCADA What Do You Want From Me? 10 11 ANDREW SPENCER MEETS BLUE NATURE I Need A Hero

11 11 ANDREW SPENCER MEETS BLUE NATURE I Need A Hero 11 7 2-4 GROOVES Writing On The Wall (St.Elmo's Fire)

12 10 DR. STAY DRY FEAT. LUMIDEE & WYCLEF JEAN Don't Sweat That 12 12 STFU Thriller

13 23 SPRINGSTIL Ey, Heb Die Beine An.... 13 17 GROOVESTYLERZ Prove Your Love

14 14 TOPMODELZ When Youre Looking Like That 14 29 DANIEL HOPPE Star

15 20 MONDOTEK Alive 15 16 IVORY Ghostbusters

16 18 PETER GELDERBLOOM VS. DAN PARKER Trapped 16 21 SCOOTER I'm Lonely

17 24 THE POTBELLEEZ Don't Hold Back 17 14 TOPMODELZ When Youre Looking Like That

18 19 IAN OLIVER FEAT. SHANTEL Bucovina 18 15 MOBY Disco Lies

19 16 IVORY Ghostbusters 19 13 ALEX C. FEAT. YASS Du Bist So Porno
20 17 GROOVESTYLERZ Prove Your Love 20 20 MONDOTEK Alive
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AC NIELSENGEBIET 1 (Hamburg, Bremen, Schleswig-Holstein, Niedersachsen) AC NIELSENGEBIET 2 (Nordrhein-Westfalen)



Platz Platz Interpret Titel Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100 Top 100

1 2 IDA CORR VS. FEDDE LE GRAND Let Me Think About It 1 3 LÜTZENKIRCHEN 3 Tage Wach

2 3 LÜTZENKIRCHEN 3 Tage Wach 2 2 IDA CORR VS. FEDDE LE GRAND Let Me Think About It

3 1 DE-GREES VS. THE REAL BOOTY BABES Apologize 3 1 DE-GREES VS. THE REAL BOOTY BABES Apologize

4 22 FETTES BROT Bettina, Zieh Dir Bitte Etwas An 4 4 DAVID GUETTA Delirious

5 16 IVORY Ghostbusters 5 9 AZZIDO DA BASS Dooms Night

6 - TIMBALAND PRES. ONE REPUBLIC Apologize 6 7 2-4 GROOVES Writing On The Wall (St.Elmo's Fire)

7 49 LEONA LEWIS Bleeding Love 7 13 ALEX C. FEAT. YASS Du Bist So Porno

8 12 STFU Thriller 8 12 STFU Thriller

9 9 AZZIDO DA BASS Dooms Night 9 27 SIA The Girl You Lost To Cocaine
10 5 HAMPENBERG Acid Disco Plastic Electro 10 5 HAMPENBERG Acid Disco Plastic Electro

11 - SCHNUFFEL Kuschel Song 11 8 THE NIGHTCRAWLERS Push The Feeling On 2007

12 6 CASCADA What Do You Want From Me? 12 6 CASCADA What Do You Want From Me?

13 32 LEXY & K-PAUL FEAT. DAS BO The Clap 13 16 IVORY Ghostbusters

14 95 BRITNEY SPEARS Piece Of Me 14 32 LEXY & K-PAUL FEAT. DAS BO The Clap

15 93 SAMIM Heater 15 11 ANDREW SPENCER MEETS BLUE NATURE I Need A Hero

16 40 ARMAND VAN HELDEN FEAT. NICOLE ROUX Je T'aime 16 15 MOBY Disco Lies
17 62 CALVIN HARRIS Acceptable In The 80ies 17 22 FETTES BROT Bettina, Zieh Dir Bitte Etwas An

18 15 MOBY Disco Lies 18 19 IAN OLIVER FEAT. SHANTEL Bucovina

19 - JOHN DAHLBÄCK Blink / Sting 19 55 MARTIN SOLVEIG C'est La Vie
20 13 ALEX C. FEAT. YASS Du Bist So Porno 20 20 MONDOTEK Alive

Platz Platz Interpret Titel
Top 100

1 3 LÜTZENKIRCHEN 3 Tage Wach

2 4 DAVID GUETTA Delirious

3 11 ANDREW SPENCER MEETS BLUE NATURE I Need A Hero

4 9 AZZIDO DA BASS Dooms Night

5 5 HAMPENBERG Acid Disco Plastic Electro

6 1 DE-GREES VS. THE REAL BOOTY BABES Apologize

7 2 IDA CORR VS. FEDDE LE GRAND Let Me Think About It

8 13 ALEX C. FEAT. YASS Du Bist So Porno

9 12 STFU Thriller
10 7 2-4 GROOVES Writing On The Wall (St.Elmo's Fire)

11 8 THE NIGHTCRAWLERS Push The Feeling On 2007

12 34 STEFANO PRADA & ROCKSTROH To The Moon

13 10 DR. STAY DRY FEAT. LUMIDEE & WYCLEF JEAN Don't Sweat That

14 6 CASCADA What Do You Want From Me?

15 32 LEXY & K-PAUL FEAT. DAS BO The Clap

16 19 IAN OLIVER FEAT. SHANTEL Bucovina

17 18 PETER GELDERBLOOM VS. DAN PARKER Trapped

18 16 IVORY Ghostbusters

19 14 TOPMODELZ When Youre Looking Like That
20 40 ARMAND VAN HELDEN FEAT. NICOLE ROUX Je T'aime

24.03.2008 / KW 13

AC NIELSENGEBIET 5 (Berlin)

AC NIELSENGEBIET 7 (Thüringen, Sachsen)

POOL POSITION GmbH Industriepark Brundorf 22 28790 Schwanewede

AC NIELSENGEBIET 6 (Mecklenburg-Vorpommern, Brandenburg, Sachsen-Anhalt)
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